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CLASS VI.—COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item.
18: iO-81.

CUSTOMS OFFICES AND SERVICES—

continued.
VOTE No. 42—continued,

Lyttelton and Cliristchurch—
Collector, also Licensing Officer under Arras

Act
Landing Surveyor
First Clerk
Warehouse Keeper
Landing Waiter and Examining Officer
Landing Waiter and Examining Officer
Landing Waiter and Examining Officer
Landing Waiter and Examining Officer
Tide Surveyor (also Telegraph £20)
Locker (Waiter)
Locker (Writer)
Locker (Writer)
Locker (Writer)
Locker (Writer)
Locker (Writer)
2 Lockers, 1 at £180,1 at £160...
Coxswain ...
Boatman
Messenger
Cadets, 1 at £120, 1 at £80, and 1 at £60 ...

Kaikoura—
Officer in Charge, also Licensing Officer under

Arms Act (also Clork to Petty Sessions
Court £30, Registrar of Electors £25,
Postmaster £30^ Telegraphist £25, and
Registrar of Births &c. fees)

Rent of Customhouse
Stewart Island—

OfficerinCharge (alsoResidentMagistrate£50,
and Registrar of Births &c. fees)

Chatham Islands—
Sub-Collector (alsoResident Magistrate £100,

and Registrar of Births &c. fees)
General—

Tidewaiters, Extra Clerical and other Assist-

£ s. d.. £ 3. d.

135

136
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138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

550 0
380 0
380 0
280 0
300 0
250 0
240 0
200 0
280 0
209 6
201 10
178 0
197 11
162 7
169 G
340 0
156 18
144 6
125 4
260 0
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155

130 0
20 0

0
0156

157
210 0 0

158
130 0 0

159
ance 1,750 0 0

160 Expenses connected with Customs Convictions
and Seizures

Wages, Coals, and other Expenses connected
with the Steam-Launch Service

Contingencies,includingTravelling Expenses of:
Officers, Cost of Instruments, Rewards for
Suppression of Illicit Distillation, and for
Special Services in protection of theRevenue

161

162

250 0

750 0

1,750 0

0

0

0

40,622 3 6

Less amount of reduction in Committee
of Supply

42,622 3 6

2,000 0 0

Total—Vote No. 42 ... ■
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES.

1

2
3

VOTE No. 43.
Extra Aid and Appliances for the prevention ;

of Smuggling and Illicit Distillation
Expenses connected with Beer Duty Act ...
Rent of temporary Offices for Customs at

Timaru

2,000 0
1,000 0

0
0

62 10 0
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