## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

	CLASS VI.—COMMISSIONER OF CU	USTOMS	Sa	oni	tinued.			
Item.	-		1880–81.					
	CUSTOMS OFFICES AND SERVICES-	£	s.	d	. £	8.	d.	
	continued. VOTE No. 42—continued.							
105	Lyttelton and Christchurch—							
135	Collector, also Licensing Officer under Arms Act	550	0	c	)			
136	Landing Surveyor	380	0	0				
$\frac{137}{138}$	First Clerk	380		- C - C	i i		•	
139	Warehouse Keeper Landing Waiter and Examining Officer	300		0				
140	Landing Waiter and Examining Officer	250		0				
141	Landing Waiter and Examining Officer	240		0	1			
$\frac{142}{143}$	Landing Waiter and Examining Officer Tide Surveyor (also Telegraph £20)	$\begin{array}{ c c } 200\\ 280\end{array}$		0	1			
144	Locker (Writer)	209		6	1			
145	Locker (Writer)	201	10	0				
146	Locker (Writer)	178	0	6				
$\frac{147}{148}$	Locker (Writer) Locker (Writer)	$\begin{array}{c c} 197\\ 162\end{array}$	7	0 6				
149	Locker (Writer)	169	6	0	1			
150	2 Lockers, 1 at £180, 1 at £160	340	0	0				
151	Coxswain	156		0				
$\frac{152}{153}$	Boatman Messenger	$\begin{array}{c c} 144\\ 125\end{array}$	6 4	0				
154	Cadets, 1 at £120, 1 at £80, and 1 at £60	260	ō	Ŏ	1			
	.Kaikoura							
155	Officer in Charge, also Licensing Officer under Arms Act (also Clerk to Petty Sessions							
	Court £30, Registrar of Electors £25,							
	Postmaster £30, Telegraphist £25, and							
1.50	Registrar of Births &c. fees)	130	0	0	1	:		
156	Rent of Customhouse Stewart Island—	20	0	0				
157	Officerin Charge (also Resident Magistrate £50,							
	and Registrar of Births &c. fees)	210	0	0				
150	Chatham Islands							
158	Sub-Collector (also Resident Magistrate £100, and Registrar of Births &c. fees)	130	0	0				
	General—	190	Ŭ.,	Ŭ				
159	Tidewaiters, Extra Clerical and other Assist-		~					
160	ance Expenses connected with Customs Convictions	1,750	0	0				
100	and Seizures	-250	0	0				
161	Wages, Coals, and other Expenses connected							
100	with the Steam-Launch Service	750	0	0				
162	Contingencies, including Travelling Expenses of Officers, Cost of Instruments, Rewards for							
	Suppression of Illicit Distillation, and for							
	Special Services in protection of the Revenue	1,750	0	0				
		42,622	 9	-				
	Less amount of reduction in Committee	-12,044	3	6				
	of Supply	2,000	0	0				
	TOTAL-VOTE NO. 42				40,622	3	C	
					±0,022	J	6	
	MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES.							
	VOTE No. 43.							
1	Extra Aid and Appliances for the prevention	9 000	^					
2	of Smuggling and Illicit Distillation Expenses connected with Beer Duty Act	$2,000 \\ 1,000$	0 0	0				
3	Rent of temporary Offices for Customs at	_,	- -					
	Timaru	62	10	0				

CLASS VI.-COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS-continued.